Tillfalle: juli 2020

Regnr

SE16468/2018
SE15017/2012
SE52161/2018
SE26634/2018
SE15680/2011
SE30125/2011
SE58005/2014
SE52221/2015
SE17095/2018
SE17095/2018
SE17095/2018
SE17094/2018
NO60023/18

SE56033/2019
SE52421/2013

Hundnamn

DAMMLOT'S OBERON
DAMMLOT'S XAGA
JONSATORPETS BIXIE
PRESTBRATAN'S O N TUVA
RODHAKENS QALLE
RODHAKENS RUFFA
RODHAKENS YAGA
RODHAKENS ADDA
RODHAKENS ABBA
RODHAKENS ABBA
RODHAKENS ABBA
RODHAKENS ALTON
SORILS SD-XANADOO
VARANASI EKATERINA ALEKSKROVNA
ASBACKENS XIRI

Anlagsklass

VARMLAND

Oppenklass

Koén Godk. ejGodk. Pris HP Provdatum

H 1
T 1
T X

T 1
H 1
T 1
T 1
T X

T 0
T 1
T 1
H X

H 1
T X

T 2

20200722
20200714
20200727
20200715
20200708
20200708
20200708
20200705
20200705
20200708
20200716
20200721
20200729
20200722
20200714

Startdatum: 20200701
Domare

KARLSTROM GUNILLA
JOHANSSON GUN BRITT
BJORCK KARIN

RIDDE MARIE-LOUISE
KARLSTROM GUNILLA
JOHANSSON BERTIL
KARLSTROM GUNILLA
JOHANSSON BERTIL
JOHANSSON BERTIL
KARLSTROM GUNILLA
KARLSTROM GUNILLA
NILSSON JAN-ERIK
NILSSON JAN-ERIK
KARLSTROM GUNILLA
JOHANSSON GUN BRITT

Slutdatum: 20200731
Ras

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



